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January 23, 2008First Name Last Name Component Group Email Address Telephone # Agency or Company
Correigh Greene habitat TWG correigh.greene@noaa.gov 206-860-5611 NOAA -NWFSC
Linda Rhodes water quality TWG Linda.Rhodes@noaa.gov 206-860-3279 NOAA -NWFSC
Tim Essington species/habitat TWG essing@u.washington.edu V 206-616-3698  University of Washington
Jaime Donatuto human health TWG jdonatuto@swinomish.nsn.us Swinomish Tribe
Chantal Stevens human health TWG chantal@sustainableseattle.org Sustainable Seattle
Ben Perkowski human well being/ habitat TWG  bensuz1@comcast.net City of Seattle
Jacque White habitat/species TWG jwhite@tnc.org V (206) 343-4345 The Nature Conservancy

Dave Nysewander species TWG nysewdrn@dfw.wa.gov
V (360) 902-8134 
F (360) 902-8305 Washington Dept of Fish and Wildlife

Helen Berry habitat TWG helen.berry@wadnr.gov
V (360) 902-1052 
F (360) 902-1786 Washington Department of Natural Resource

Curtis Tanner habitat TWG tannecdt@dfw.wa.gov V (360) 902-2815          US Fish & Wildlife Services/ WDFW
Molly Ingraham habitat/species TWG mingraham@TNC.ORG The Nature Conservancy

Tim Determan human health/water quality TWG tim.determan@doh.wa.gov
V (360) 236-3311 
F (360) 236-2257 Washington Department of Health

Morgan Schneidler human well being TWG morgan.schneidler@noaa.gov 206-302-2442 NOAA -NWFSC

Jay Davis species/ water quality TWG jay_davis@fws.gov
V (360) 753-9568 
F (360) 753-9518 US Fish & Wildlife Service

Kimberle Stark water quality TWG kimberle.stark@metrokc.gov
V (260) 296 8244 
F (260) 296 0192 King County Department of Natural Resources

Margaret Dutch water quality TWG mdut461@ecy.wa.gov
V (360) 407-6021 
F (360) 407-6884 Washington Department of Ecology

Jim West water quality/ species TWG westjew@dfw.wa.gov
V (360) 902-2842 
F (360) 902-2943 Washington Dept of Fish and Wildlife

Terry Wright species TWG twright@nwifc.org V (360) 528-4336 Northwest Indian Fish Commission

Steve Jeffries species TWG jeffrsjj@dfw.wa.gov  V (253) 589-7235 Washington Dept of Fish and Wildlife
Curtis Degasperi water quantity TWG Curtis.DeGasperi@kingcounty.gov King County
Scott Pearson species pearssfp@dfw.wa.gov 360-902-2524 WDFW
Joan Hardy human health TWG joan.hardy@doh.wa.gov 360-2363173 Washington Department of Health representative
Heather Trim water quality TWG htrim@pugetsound.org (206) 382-7007 People for Puget Sound
Tracy Fuentes habitat? TWG tfuentes@usgs.gov 206-220-4618 U.S. Geological Survey
Lynn Schneider water quality TWG lsch461@ecy.wa.gog Department of Ecology
Mark Mastin water quantity TWG mcmastin@usgs.gov (253) 552-1609  Washington Water Science Center
Glenn Merritt freshwater habitat TWG gmer461@ecy.wa.gov (360) 407-6777 Washington State Department of Ecology
Chris Harvey habitat/species? TWG Chris.Harvey@noaa.gov
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